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Monday   6:40 pm Lanes 1 - 40East Islip Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Vollaro 3
2 Lapera 3
3 Lee 3
4 Edwards 3
5 Kelly 4
6 Connors 4
7 Harkness 5
8 Bunai 7
9 Lamanno 8

10 Walter 10
11 Diaz 10
12 Windschuh 10
13 Cordovano 11

14 Teahan N 13
15 Teahan S 13
16 Coppola Sr 14
17 Coppola Jr 14
18 Farmer 14
19 Huryn 15
20 Wagner 15
21 Brezo 15
22 Papandrea 15
23 Vazquez 16
24 Manchester 18
25 Shongood 18
26 Knieriemen Jr 18

27 Mavrich N 6
28 Olsen 20
29 Martinez 20
30 Dio 20
31 Novara 20
32 Marcado 21
33 Rourke 21
34 Esposito A 22
35 Mirabile 22
36 Mavrich L 6
37 Ievoli 28
38 Coraci 27
39 Naccarato M 24

40 Naccarato T 24
41 Mellen 24
42 Frank 24
43 Massone 25
44 Defazio 25
45 Ingrasslino 26
46 Miller 26
47 Field 26
48 Walsh 27
49 Weiss 27
50 Castelano 27

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26

Wk01  10/02   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26
Wk02  10/09 54-51^ - 2-   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21
Wk03  10/16 -47- -49- 51-53^   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22
Wk04  10/23  33- 10  48- 44 -21-  46- 19   1- 13   9- 42   8- 17  15- 38 -50-  31- 32 -29-  20- 37  27-  4  Manually assigned
Wk05  10/30  50- 43 -45- -47- -49- - 2-   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13

Wk06  11/06  39- 48  41- 50 -43- -45- -47- -49-   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18
Wk07  11/13  46- 35  48- 37  50- 39 -41- -43- -45- -47-  49-  2   8-  6  10-  4  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5
Wk08  11/20  42- 20  46- 15  44- 17  21- 10   9- 27   3- 19  48- 32  49- 33  29-  5   1-  7  30-  8  28- 41 -31-  Manually assigned
Wk09  11/27  31- 44  33- 46  35- 48  37- 50 -39- -41- -43- -45-  47- 49   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14
Wk10  12/04  42- 27  44- 29  46- 31  48- 33  50- 35 -37- -39- -41- -43-  49- 45  47-  2  10-  8  12-  6

Wk11  12/11  23- 40  25- 42  27- 44  29- 46  31- 48  33- 50 -35- -37- -39- -41-  43- 49  45- 47   2- 10
Wk12  12/18  46- 21  44- 17   3- 20  32-  9   5- 27   1- 38  10- 35  43- 41  15- 30 -48-  42-  4  37- 26  22- 47  Manually assigned
Wk13  01/08  38- 19  40- 21  42- 23  44- 25  46- 27  48- 29  50- 31 -33- -35- -37- -39-  49- 41  47- 43
Wk14  01/15  15- 36  17- 38  19- 40  21- 42  23- 44  25- 46  27- 48  29- 50 -31- -33- -35- -37-  39- 49
Wk15  01/22  44-  3  21- 38   5- 46  42-  9  35-  1  27- 10  30- 37  48- 47  17- 43 -32-  20- 25  41- 26 -49-  Manually assigned

Wk16  01/29  30- 23  25- 32  27- 34  36- 29  31- 37  40- 33  41- 35  43- 38  46- 39  42- 48  44- 50  45-  2  47-  3
Wk17  02/05  25- 28  30- 27  32- 29  31- 34  33- 36  35- 37  38- 40  41- 39  43- 42  46- 44  48- 45  50- 47   2- 49
Wk18  02/12  27- 26  29- 28  31- 30  33- 32  34- 35  38- 36  39- 37  42- 40  44- 41  45- 43  47- 46  48- 49   1- 50
Wk19  02/19  45- 42  35- 24  15- 29  44- 21  47- 16   6- 31  46- 19  26- 49  11-  9  38-  5  41- 30   1-  4  32- 23  Manually assigned
Wk20  02/26  24- 29  26- 31  33- 28  30- 35  38- 32  39- 34  36- 42  44- 37  45- 40  41- 47  43- 49  46-  1  48-  4

Wk21  03/04  31- 22  24- 33  26- 35  38- 28  30- 39  42- 32  44- 34  36- 45  37- 47  49- 40   1- 41   4- 43   6- 46
Wk22  03/11  20- 33  22- 35  38- 24  26- 39  28- 42  44- 30  32- 45  47- 34  49- 36  37-  1  40-  4   6- 41  43-  7
Wk23  03/18  45- 29  26- 35  10- 46  23- 28  18-  4   9- 31  15- 41  36- 47  27- 12  19- 21  24- 44   7-  2   5- 34  Manually assigned
Wk24  03/25  35- 17  38- 20  22- 39  42- 24  26- 44  28- 45  47- 30  32- 49  34-  1   4- 36   6- 37  40-  7   9- 41
Wk25  04/01  15- 38  17- 39  42- 20  22- 44  45- 24  26- 47  28- 49   1- 30   4- 32   6- 34   7- 36   9- 37  12- 40

Wk26  04/08  14- 39  42- 15  44- 17  20- 45  22- 47  49- 24  26-  1   4- 28   6- 30  32-  7  34-  9  36- 12  37- 13
Wk27  04/15  26-  4  12-  7  45- 15  29- 27   9-  2  35- 46   1- 48  10- 41  44-  5   6-  3  47- 18  28- 49  16- 31  Manually assigned
Wk28  04/22  42- 11  14- 44  15- 45  47- 17  20- 49  22-  1   4- 24   6- 26   7- 28   9- 30  12- 32  13- 34  16- 36
Wk29  04/29  10- 44  11- 45  14- 47  15- 49  17-  1  20-  4  22-  6  24-  7  26-  9  12- 28  13- 30  16- 32  18- 34
Wk30  05/06   4- 26  15-  7   2- 12  29- 27   1- 44  47- 35  33- 48  45-  9   6- 41  31- 49  46- 16  10- 18  39- 28  Manually assigned

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10
Wk01  10/02  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50
Wk02  10/09  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35  40- 37  42- 39  44- 41  46- 43  48- 45
Wk03  10/16  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36  33- 38  35- 40  37- 42  39- 44  41- 46
Wk04  10/23  25- 16  12- 11  28-  7  35- 39  24- 30   5-  6 -26-  23- 40  22- 47   3- 41  49- 36  14-  2  Manually assigned
Wk05  10/30  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  42- 35  44- 37

Wk06  11/06  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 42
Wk07  11/13  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29
Wk08  11/20  47- 26  50- 22  37- 38 -35-  39-  2   4- 43 -40-  11- 13  25- 16  12- 45 -24-  23-  6  Manually assigned
Wk09  11/27   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38
Wk10  12/04  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.03 licensed to Mike Doctorow - East Islip LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.03 licensed to Mike Doctorow - East Islip LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.03 licensed to Mike Doctorow - East Islip LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.03 licensed to Mike Doctorow - East Islip LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.03 licensed to Mike Doctorow - East Islip LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.03 licensed to Mike Doctorow - East Islip LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.03 licensed to Mike Doctorow - East Islip LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.03 licensed to Mike Doctorow - East Islip LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.03 licensed to Mike Doctorow - East Islip Lanes5/7/2024  2:08 pm  Page 1 of 2



Monday Singles 2023-20245/6/2024    Week 30 of 30 Page 2

Lane Assignments - continued

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10
Wk11  12/11   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34
Wk12  12/18  25- 50   8- 19 -45-  49- 39  33- 28   7- 13  29- 11 - 2-  23- 31  24- 12  40- 16 -36-  Manually assigned
Wk13  01/08  45-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13
Wk14  01/15  41- 47  43- 45   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30
Wk15  01/22   8- 11  15-  4  39-  7  19-  2  50- 12  22- 13 -36-  28- 23  31- 16  33- 24  29-  6  45- 34  Manually assigned

Wk16  01/29   5- 49   1-  8   4- 10  11-  6   7- 14  15-  9  12- 17  13- 20  16- 22  24- 18  26- 19  21- 28
Wk17  02/05   1-  3   4-  5   6-  8   7- 10   9- 11  12- 14  15- 13  16- 17  18- 20  22- 19  24- 21  23- 26
Wk18  02/12   4-  2   3-  6   5-  7   9-  8  12- 10  13- 11  16- 14  15- 18  17- 19  21- 20  22- 23  25- 24
Wk19  02/19  12- 10  27-  7  33- 25  18-  2  37- 34  50- 13  43- 17  28- 48  22- 40   8- 14   3- 36  39- 20  Manually assigned
Wk20  02/26   6- 50   2-  7   9-  3  12-  5   8- 13  16- 10  11- 18  19- 14  21- 15  23- 17  25- 20  22- 27

Wk21  03/04   7- 48   9- 50   2- 12  13-  3   5- 16   8- 18  19- 10  21- 11  23- 14  15- 25  27- 17  20- 29
Wk22  03/11  46-  9  48- 12  50- 13   2- 16  18-  3   5- 19   8- 21  23- 10  25- 11  14- 27  15- 29  31- 17
Wk23  03/18  33- 30   6- 37  48- 16   1- 13  38-  3  42- 40  43- 32  25- 11  20- 49  14- 22  50- 39   8- 17  Manually assigned
Wk24  03/25  43- 12  13- 46  48- 16  50- 18  19-  2  21-  3  23-  5   8- 25  10- 27  11- 29  14- 31  33- 15
Wk25  04/01  13- 41  43- 16  18- 46  19- 48  50- 21   2- 23  25-  3   5- 27   8- 29  10- 31  11- 33  14- 35

Wk26  04/08  16- 40  41- 18  43- 19  21- 46  48- 23  25- 50   2- 27   3- 29   5- 31  33-  8  35- 10  11- 38
Wk27  04/15  37- 33  24- 38  23- 34  21- 11  39- 36  43- 19  13- 20  42- 30  50- 40  14-  8  17- 22  32- 25  Manually assigned
Wk28  04/22  37- 18  40- 19  41- 21  43- 23  25- 46  48- 27  29- 50   2- 31   3- 33  35-  5  38-  8  39- 10
Wk29  04/29  36- 19  21- 37  40- 23  41- 25  43- 27  46- 29  31- 48  50- 33   2- 35  38-  3  39-  5   8- 42
Wk30  05/06  34-  3  37- 42   5- 38  21- 30  23- 24  36- 19  13- 11  40-  8  50- 32  25- 43  22- 17  20- 14  Manually assigned


